. 3:30 PM

. 3:32PM

. 3:35PM

. 3:40 PM

. 4:45 PM

. 5:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
VILLAGE COMMITTEE MEETING

Wednesday, January 8, 2014
3:30 PM

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA

PUBLIC COMMENT

REVIEW OF SUBMISSIONS OF “STATEMENT OF
QUALIFICATIONS” FOR LOCAL PROJECT MANAGER FOR
GRANT-FUNDED VILLAGE SIDEWALK PROJECT

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN



	WARNING

