WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER VILLAGE COMMITTEE MEETING

Wednesday, January 8, 2014 3:30 PM

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

A. 3:30 PM	CALL TO ORDER
B. 3:32 PM	ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
C. 3:35 PM	PUBLIC COMMENT
D. 3:40 PM	REVIEW OF SUBMISSIONS OF "STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATIONS" FOR LOCAL PROJECT MANAGER FOR GRANT-FUNDED VILLAGE SIDEWALK PROJECT
E. 4:45 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
F. 5:00 PM	ADJOURN